Northland Pioneer College

High School

NAVIT Students - FA 2010

Enrolled

ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL

BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
HOME SCHOOL

JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL

TOTALS:

36

47

14

45

43

74

34

44

359

Total CrHrs

82.00

495.50

515.00

93.00

50.50

174.00

534.50

565.00

935.50

445.00

492.50

4453.50

FTSE

5.47

33.03

34.33

6.20

3.37

11.60

35.63

37.67

62.37

29.67

32.83

296.90



