Northland Pioneer College	NAVIT Students - FA 2010		
High School	Enrolled	Total CrHrs	FTSE
ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL	6	82.00	5.47
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	36	495.50	33.03
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL	47	515.00	34.33
HOME SCHOOL	6	93.00	6.20
JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL	5	50.50	3.37
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL	14	174.00	11.60
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	45	534.50	35.63
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL	43	565.00	37.67
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	74	935.50	62.37
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL	34	445.00	29.67
WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL	44	492.50	32.83

359

4453.50

TOTALS:

296.90